1.11777) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				The second secon	: P/ 11 -11		
1118888811 118181111111111111	ent Contre	Services, pull	Janual.	10821817	0002		
Dute In: 12 08 8020	it ulk	Jeb desemption	יטויי	ne Elino Con	mpleted	Done by	
Rel No. 12 A A COLA	2863814	SAS c-Illing				<i>y</i>	
Veli No. CIVE 6208	00.000	E-mall(b)ula init, A	((otlus)		3	igo.	
0.0 1 2 0 20	1700	1-Motor Claim Vo	The same of the sa			1	
17(A ( X ) Z	1.	I-Motor W/O (WIO		(brr)			14.4
(1) (The Reporting Only	٠,	I-Plioto Uploaded	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Assessmenu Ashes	The state of the s				
TP Insurer:		Yaalt Kibost pa Isu		wher/Wisp.			
rotorrod Wkup 11NC Auston W	110-12 / 103/12 /	. Vasit terbast of Tim		vii	Puxi		1
	Veli Noi He	SF GROUP	. MC(,	DMI-40M/	( ),	J.,,	
Owner/Driver: (	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TO PUTIS		Lej:			
Polley No: (	) Pe:	rlodi (	) C	over Typo: (			
Confirmed by a (	<del></del>		atoi,	-Time		1/1	
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [	Note-Est Sintus (WO)	): N: 0-20%	; P: 21-79%	h 180-100	1/1)	
Year of Registration: (		Womantyl YES ( )	\NO( )		,		
13x0c3a; (\$ ')	Louding 1\$1,0		)	HANGE PERSONS	र जागदर गा	The Marie of the Party of the P	1 2022
	THE VIEW OF THE VI	次,1000年100日以2000年100日以2000年100日以2000年100日以2000日以2000日以2000日以2000日以2000日以2000日以2000日	是四位政党的	级0%和行动协	*********	Cor Illian	
Toughtalselitalssezos valvi ( ) Walle-In Curcomar i	Customora info	ormation attitly confid	onuol & Svic	TA NO POTOL O	1 tebaron	, 1	
( ) 'Potul Youss Case ;	to e-mall Ynsur	EN OTCORDINA		V	17	1	1
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in	- Address - Addr	ON I ( . ) EAN 101	( ) 1 Tov	AJUR CO! (	*DOCK VIEWER	的特別的	11
S-SOCIAL MAINING SOCIETY TANKS TO SECOND	<b>沙尔川应部田内证文</b> 页20	W. JAYERAN BUKKETUR		<b>洲盟豹则岭</b>	可以可以自然	The state of the s	
3.11170.1116.1510.1616.1616.1616.1616.1616.161	MANAGE AND WAS DEFINED			William All Control			
and the state of t	1/ X	Courtesy Cu ( )	7,01197/45CM-1011-H-117.	- Aller Harris Control of the Contro	,,,		
1) Apply for Transport Allo		Courtesy Car ( )	) (M) 3) (4) (S) (M) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A		,		
2) OC Choole / Pour Romair Y	nspection	( ,)	) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V			7	
2) OC Chook / Pour Romitr Y	nspection	\$\$0001 (·)	) VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VI	1111	111	7	7754
2) OC Chook / Pour Romitr Y	nspection	( ,)	ALCONOMISMO			(Employue)	रम्मार
2) QC Choole/Post Reporter Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [	nspection	\$\$0001 (·)					रम् सर
2) QC Choole / Post Reporter Y  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [	nspection	\$\$0001 (·)	) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1			Walter Comment	<del>र व्यक्तिकार</del>
2) QC Choole / Post Reporter Y  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [	nspection	\$\$0001 (·)	) (VI SA				र-वातर
2) QC Choole / Post Reporter Y  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [	nspection	\$\$0001 (·)	) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI				
2) QC Choole / Post Reporter Y  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [	nspection	\$\$0001 (·)				Wiskinskink	, and a
2) QC Choole / Post Roppitr Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [ Injury 1	nspection Repuir Cost>	\$\$0001 (·)				Wiskinskink	Vininys Vininys
2) QC Choole/Post Rophir Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [	nspection	\$\$0001 (·)		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			Windy (Inches)
2) QC Choole/Post Roppitr Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [ /////////	nspection Repuir Cost>	\$\$0001 (·)	Name of Market	Importing (30)		110	S. Yuniya
2) QC Choole/Post Reportr Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [ 111/11179 1	nspection Repuir Cost>	\$\$0001 (·)	Name of Market	Importing (30)		110	Wantible Walliam
2) QC Choole/ Post Reportr Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [  Injury 1  APAN 3:602  Priver/Owner:	nspection Repuir Cost>	\$\$0001 (·)	1) Alti Aceldent 3) DA Denwit 3) DA Denwit 3) TVI Towling F 4) PTI Follow-1 3) PTI I Tollow-1	Importing only  Triant Hay only		230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230	V Waliply V Wali
2) QC Choole/ Post Reportr Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [  Injury 1  APAN 3:602  Priver/Owner:	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]	Alti Acadoni 3 DA Denwy 3 PF Follow-1 Yor plaining Citi IL-luph	Importing (30)  Importing (30)		110	Twanton
2) QC Choole/ Post Reportr Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [ Injury 1  Driver/Owner; Corulated No:	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]	Alli Academi  Alli Academi  DA Denny F  Torolalmina  Orili The John  TNI 1 Ida DA  I) NI UCAdill	Incorpt Solveste  FEWILL Solvest  Sport  Total THU Duly  Total Thu  To		1160 277 277 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 27	Waliply Waliply
2) QC Choole/ Post Repair Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [ Injury 1  NA210 3:602  Priver/Owner: Contract No: Outmitted Portion:	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]	Alti Acadoni  Alti Acadoni  DAI Denwy  TPI Follow-I  SPFI Iollow-I  Var plainhim:  () Tili Iu-luph  TNI I Iu-p  TNI I Iu-p  INTUC Addit  Onli	Impording (30)  American (31)  Impording (30)		100 310 310 310 310 310 310 310	Wantible Commencer of the Commencer of t
2) QC Choole/ Post Repair Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [ Injury 1  NA210 3:602  Priver/Owner: Contract No: Outmitted Portion:	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]	DALI Academi  DALI Academi  DALI Denmy  DET Follow-T  Varial inhima  OTILITA-Iunu  TNI I Iday DA  II NTUO Adali  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ON	Control on the control of the contro	THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TWO THE COL	710 710 710 710 710 710	Nami in
2) QC Check/Post Repair Y 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [ Injury 1  NA210 3:602  Priver/Owner: Contact No: Outhinged Portion:	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]	DALI Academi  DALI Academi  DALI Denmy  DET Follow-T  Varial inhima  OTILITA-Iunu  TNI I Iday DA  II NTUO Adali  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ON	Control on the control of the contro	THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TWO THE COL	110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110	
2) QC Choole/ Post Repair Y 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [ Inflary 1  NA210 3:602  Priver/Owner: Control No: Outmitted Portion:	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]	DALI Academi  DALI Academi  DALI Denmy  DET Follow-T  Varial inhima  OTILITA-Iunu  TNI I Iday DA  II NTUO Adali  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ONI  ON	Control on the control of the contro	THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TWO THE COL	20 20 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21	
MA203:602  Oriver/Owner: Contract No: Ournaiged Pordon:  OG Checked by (Engr-In-	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]	Alli Academi  Alli Academi  DA Demyri  For I rollow T  For I rollow T  For I rollow T  This I det DA  This Causes  The Bayes T  The Bay	Importing (320 Import	THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TWO THE COL	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	
2) QC Chook/Post Repair Y  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [  Injury 1  Diver/Owner:  Contact No:  Darminged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-  ventilly Company (Engr-In-  Engr-In-  In-  In-  In-  In-  In-  In-  In-	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]		Control on the control of the contro	20170.37 20170.	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	V Marijah
2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-	nspection Repuir Cost>	( ,) \$3000]	Alli Academi  Alli Academi  DA Demyri  For I rollow T  For I rollow T  For I rollow T  This I det DA  This Causes  The Bayes T  The Bay	Control on the control of the contro	20170.37 20170.	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 3. Information provided must be as truthed the desired and solution of policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident	17/08/2021 15:48 (SGT) 13/08/2021 17:40 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	AYE, Singapore
Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	TOWARDS TUAS (AFTER CLEMENTI ROAD EXIT) Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number	SMR6209C	
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER		
Is company?	No	

is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	ROXANNE NG SHI YING
NRIC No	SXXXX900A
Email Address	roxannensy@gmail.com
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-96333180
Alternative Phone No	+65-96333180

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant	Kia Cerato
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	1591

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No 2000002286
Cover Note Number	

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver	ROXANNE NG SHI YING
NRIC No	SXXXX900A

Date Of Birth	08/05/1995
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	05/07/2018
Driving experience	3 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	Female
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96333180
Alt. Phone Number	+65-96333180
Email Address	roxannensy@gmail.com
Address	BLK 75 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE #03-302
Address complement	BLK 73 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE #03-302
Postcode	100075
Is the driver the policyholder?	100075
	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	- ·
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	*
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	:=
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Callinian Hand to Book
Weather Conditions	Collision - Head to Rear
Tree in a series and the series are the series and the series and the series are	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	
	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
West and the second second	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
PLEASE REPER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident	
Was there any audio recorded?	WITH OWNER
was triefe any addio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	FBK6484R
Vehicle Manufacturer	*
Vehicle Model	·
Vehicle Variant	4
Vehicle Calcur	<u>√</u> R

Motorcycle

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number

Address

Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	177.0
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	<b>ROXANNE NG SHI YING</b>
Gender	Female
Phone No	(Phone) +65-96333180
Address	180 B
Address Complement	<b>5</b> 0
Post Code	E.
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injurios Sustained	-
	BODY PAIN
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMR6209C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's	Signature / Date &
Time	

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Personne

Sketch Plan

HYE FUHS

A = SMR 6209C 13 = F13K 6484R

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
Date-13.08:2021 Time: 1740 hrs
I was travely along ATE towards Thas, while I drove pass
Clement   Road Etit, the Start car Slow down and I sollowed,
Suddenly venicle 13 collided onto the rear of my car.

### Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.
Date of Accident: \\\ \frac{13}{08} \rac{108}{2021} \text{ (dd/mm/yy)} \tag{Time of Accident: \\\ \frac{17}{2} : \frac{40}{0} \text{ (24-HR-FORMAT)}
Vehicle No.: SMRG109 Vehicle Make & Model / Engine (cc): KIA Cerato 1-6 Private Hire: (Y/N
Exact location of Accident: ATE towards Tuns (After Clenent, Road Z+1+)
Policyholder's Name / IC No.: Noty hne NG Shi YingROC/UEN (Company)
Driver's Name / IC No.: 59515900 H (As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: 96333180 Company Contact No / Owner Contact No:
Driver's Address: 13/K 75 Telok 13/4494h VINC #03-07 SC 100075)
Owner Email address: 10xannensy@gmail.com Insurance Company: A16
Driver Email address :
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCLE one only)  Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?  Occupation (nature of job)  Indoor  Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose *No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
*Passenger Name: Gender: Male / Female x( *Passenger Name: Gender: Male / Female x(
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No Remarks:
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person' Name:
Injuries Sustain: Bod-1 Injured Person in Which Vehicle: SM 2 6209 C
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station:
The Other Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name / IC No:
Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :
2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any):
Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :
*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name; Contact No:



And algoes App. Sentity seatch and download Aid SC from Hunes or Google Play

To ge the ware stated by O.A. of weight of the war toy, designated personal country of the count 000800263 SCTZTG andgaped Service Sentral Services in reported & granders reported Services beannot be aby 0.4 by Cycle & Caringe Authorities Services Services (No. 1908) and Services Services (No. 1908) and Services (No.

2 Cycle & Camage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & westerdeen clean only). Add: 241 Menandra Road Service (For accident reporting & westerdeen clean only). 2 Cycle & Carriage Authoritied Service Centre (For accodent reporting & Mondacreen Claim Only). Acct. 330 Unit Rd 3 Singapore 409650 67461000. rockesca eccess anothered amenical makes along an area A your agents A story, i

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

ROXANNE NG 9HI YING: \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

Named Driver and Excess (where appearable)

### Windacreen \$100

Property Damage - 50 Section 2

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Then - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

#### EXCESS

(Amendment) Act 2019, ene hot to be ancluded unour meadings. independ to the food of the Mood (and Penders) (as a dotter of the Mood (as a dotter)) Section S of the Mood (as a dotter) (as a

Off Peak Car: No

Sum Insured : Market Value

practises or use for any purpose and to the Correction with the positions of constitutions in connection with any trade or the confidence and to the Policyboker's business.

The only for social done not there is no moved, during select finish that it is not pleasure previous that the previous finish that is speed festing, the carriedo of goods other from them cannot be previous that any that is speed festing, the carriedo of goods other from the carriedo of

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

than 2 years' driving expension.

You have to pay an additional sum of 53,000 as 7 oung and or transferenced Driver (FADIN) M You are or Your Authorited Driver (named or unusated to the age of 52,000 as 100 oung and or transference to pay an additional sum of 53,000 as 70 oung and or transference to pay and output to the sea of 50 oung and 50 oung an Tale Policy will intermity line Policynolog or any authorised driver only if heathe mises the specified age condition. a) The Policyholder

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive"

Chassis No.

Loyine No.

Period of Insurance

Driver Restriction

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591,00 CC

MakelModel · KIA Cerato

ABOUT THE COVER

KNAF5416ML5059824

: C4FCKH739808 2202 nat at of 0202 nat at :

S ROXANNE NG SHI YING

Name of Policyholder MA ROTO FROTESTON

sted bauzal Endorsement No. Policy No.

Vehicle No.

2000002286

SWR6209C

: 24 Jan 2020

Insuring with COE/PARF: Yes

First Year of Registration : 2020